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9DEJULIO | ESTEBANRAMS 1,891.27
GATO COLORADO 2,900.71
GREGORIA PEREZ DE DENIS 2,910.42
JUAN DE GARAY 850.05
LOGRO#O 3,403.67
MONTEFIORE 2,026.27
POZO BORRADO 5,503.75
SAN BERNARDO- DPTO 9 DE JULIO 3,515.74
SANTA MARGARITA 4,273.71
TOSTADO 24,204.14
VILLA MINETTI 9,966.85
BOUQUET 15,853.25
LAS PAREJAS 51,188.36
LAS ROSAS 64,644.73
MONTES DE OCA 20,104.58
TORTUGAS 16,765.63
ARTEAGA 17,758.32
BERAVEBU 14,077.89
BIGAND 25,339.77
CASILDA 109,191.06
CHA#AR LADEADO 21,917.88
CHABAS 45,410.50
GODEKEN 15,168.52
LOS MOLINOS 11,237.49
LOS QUIRQUINCHOS 13,670.23
SAN JOSE DE LA ESQUINA 25,846.26
SANFORD 12,818.72
VILLADA 9,759.49
CASTELLANOSI I ALDAO-DPTO CASTELLANOS 6,776.15
ANGELICA 7,579.12
ATALIVA 5,050.20
AURELIA 1,368.01
BAUER Y SIGEL 2,718.06
BELLA ITALIA 7,396.47
CASTELLANOS 1,180.95
COLONIA BICHA 1,203.01
COLONIA BIGAND 802.40
COLONIA CELLO 4,295.77
COLONIA ITURRASPE 1,264.77
COLONIA MARGARITA 3,727.51
COLONIA RAQUEL 2,258.34
CORONEL FRAGA 1,702.44
EGUSQUIZA 1,669.79
ESMERALDA 4,652.25
ESTACION CLUCELLAS 6,027.01
EUSEBIA Y CAROLINA 2,594.53
EUSTOLIA 3,348.08
FIDELA 1,382.13
FRONTERA 12,550.48
GALISTEO 2,731.30
GARIBALDI 3,049.84
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HUMBERTO PRIMO
JOSEFINA
LEHMANN

MARIA JUANA
MAUA

PLAZA CLUCELLAS
PRESIDENTE ROCA
PUEBLO MARINI
RAFAELA

RAMONA

SAGUIER

SAN ANTONIO

SAN VICENTE
SANTA CLARA DE SAGUIER
SUNCHALES
SUSANA

TACURAL
TACURALES

VILA

VILLA SAN JOSE
VIRGINIA

ZENON PEREYRA

BOMBAL
CA#ADA RICA
CEPEDA

EMPALME VILLA CONSTITUCION

GENERAL GELLY
GODOY

J.B.MOLINA

JUNCAL

LA VANGUARDIA
MAXIMO PAZ
PAVON

PAVON ARRIBA
PEYRANO

RUEDA

SANTA TERESA
SARGENTO CABRAL
THEOBALD

VILLA CONSTITUCION

COLONIA MASCIAS
HELVECIA
SALADERO CABAL
SANTA ROSA

AMENABAR
CA#ADA DEL UCLE
CAFERATA
CARMEN
CARRERAS

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
972.70
12,340.47
7,638.24
8,509.15
11,938.10
571.22
5,615.81
4,476.65
1,238.30
193,009.71
4,249.00
2,630.70
1,594.78
14,725.56
6,630.56
48,355.90
4,969.03
2,951.01
2,029.80
4,505.77
1,743.91
1,152.71
9,822.14
38,842.91
20,574.01
6,993.22
3,645.45
12,587.54
5,899.94
9,065.06
10,582.76
12,621.95
4,138.70
16,432.97
4,482.83
8,873.58
11,486.32
5,632.58
14,594.08
7,359.41
4,750.19
120,525.30
6,334.08
4,054.87
10,340.99
1,645.96
7,095.57
4,213.70
16,965.93
10,637.47
15,881.48
14,669.97
9,618.31
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CHOVET
CHRISTOPHERSEN
DIEGO DE ALVEAR
ELORTONDO
FIRMAT

HUGHES

LA CHISPA
LABORDEBOQOY
LAZZARINO
MAGGIOLO

MARIA TERESA
MELINCUE
MIGUEL TORRES
MURPHY

RUFINO

SAN EDUARDO
SAN FRANCISCO DE SANTA FE
SAN GREGORIO
SANCTI SPIRITU
SANTA ISABEL
TEODELINA
VENADO TUERTO
VILLA CA#AS
WHEELWRIGRT

AVELLANEDA
BERNA

EL ARAZA

EL RABON

EL SOMBRERITO
FLORENCIA
GUADALUPE NORTE
INGENIERO CHANOURDIE
LA SARITA

LANTERI

LAS GARZAS

LAS TOSCAS

LOS LAURELES
MALABRIGO
NICANOR MOLINA
RECONQUISTA

SAN ANTONIO DE OBLIGADO
TACUARENDI

VILLA ANA

VILLA GUILLERMINA
VILLA OCAMPO

CA#ADA DE GOMEZ
CARRIZALES
CLASSON

CORREA

LUCIO V. LOPEZ

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
4,825.20
21,473.16
10,433.64
7,889.72
29,143.73
72,236.77
20,626.95
8,522.39
5,877.88
9,442.72
28,921.37
31,039.09
11,056.60
5,232.86
18,143.92
50,791.28
14,427.31
4,916.96
23,411.76
26,619.23
21,954.94
40,680.03
257,837.66
46,692.61
23,214.99
2,219.51
44,406.35
1,484.49
1,307.13
1,954.80
1,848.03
7,198.81
2,199.22
2,327.16
2,994.25
4,102.52
2,119.80
16,658.86
2,350.11
11,692.80
1,272.71
115,578.65
2,054.51
2,519.52
4,838.43
4,971.67
24,004.72
19,352.79
122,960.68
7,303.82
21,369.04
26,468.34
4,647.84
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PUEBLO ANDINO
SALTO GRANDE
SERODINO
TOTORAS

VILLA ELOISA

ARROYO LEYES
CABAL

CAMPO ANDINO
CANDIOTI

EMILIA

LAGUNA PAIVA
LLAMBI CAMPBELL
MONTE VERA
NELSON

RECREO

SAN JOSE DEL RINCON
SANTA FE

SANTO TOME
SAUCE VIEJO

CuULULU

ELISA

EMPALME SAN CARLOS
ESPERANZA

FELICIA

FRANCK

GRUTLY

HIPATIA

HUMBOLDT
ITUZAINGO

JACINTO L. ARAUZ
LA PELADA

LAS TUNAS

MARIA LUISA
MATILDE

NUEVO TORINO
PILAR

PROGRESO
PROVIDENCIA
PUJATO NORTE
RIVADAVIA

SA PEREYRA

SAN AGUSTIN

SAN CARLOS CENTRO
SAN CARLOS NORTE
SAN CARLOS SUD

SAN JERONIMO DEL SAUCE

SAN JERONIMO NORTE
SAN JOSE
SAN MARIANO

SANTA CLARA DE BUENA VISTA

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
17,433.60
10,341.87
14,200.54
11,241.02
36,258.40
19,449.85

3,776.92
5,696.11
1,196.83
1,718.32
2,332.46
2,449.82
16,875.05
7,938.25
8,943.29
10,595.11
23,315.58
34,546.57
767,455.66
116,453.97
24,093.84
1,160.65
2,691.59
4,579.89
1,475.66
83,883.37
5,945.83
12,850.49
3,477.79
2,364.22
14,152.89
1,487.13
993.88
9,365.95
1,914.21
1,680.38
3,435.44
3,136.31
9,853.03
5,508.16
2,453.35
812.11
1,334.48
4,915.20
3,548.39
26,624.52
2,707.47
5,521.40
2,688.94
15,718.24
1,147.42
3,737.22
13,028.73
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EASICOLONIASII  SANTA MARIA CENTRO 1,650.37
SANTA MARIA NORTE 1,458.02
SANTO DOMINGO 4,700.78
SARMIENTO 5,058.15
SOUTOMAYOR 1,918.62
ALBARELLOS 5,911.41
ALVAREZ 14,774.97
ALVEAR 32,963.58
ARMINDA 3,573.97
ARROYO SECO 58,894.23
CARMEN DEL SAUCE 5,108.44
CORONEL BOGADO 13,596.99
CORONEL DOMINGUEZ 7,006.45
FIGHIERA 17,708.02
FUNES 88,531.78
GENERAL LAGOS 17,866.85
GRANADERO BAIGORRIA 75,149.53
IBARLUCEA 8,936.23
PEREZ 41,749.48
PI#ERO 7,398.23
PUEBLO ESTHER 24,310.91
PUEBLO MU#0Z 4,665.48
ROSARIO 2,679,690.11
SOLDINI 10,234.22
URANGA 8,462.39
VILLA AMELIA 6,737.33
VILLA GOBERNADOR GALVEZ 145,424.44
ZAVALLA 21,032.85
AGUARA GRANDE 3,888.10
AMBROSETTI 6,599.67
ARRUFO 7,994.72
CAPIVARA 3,000.42
CERES 25,348.59
COLONIA ANA 2,070.39
COLONIA BOSSI 1,056.53
COLONIA CLARA 834.17
COLONIA ROSA 3,997.52
CONSTANZA 2,434.82
CURUPAYTI 3,075.43
DOS ROSAS Y LA LEGUA 1,022.12
HERSILIA 8,381.21
HUANQUEROS 3,746.04
LA CABRAL 1,207.42
LA LUCILA 2,230.98
LA RUBIA 2,723.36
LAS AVISPAS 1,335.36
LAS PALMERAS 1,762.44
MOISES VILLE 5,251.39
MONIGOTES 1,774.79
MONTE OSCURIDAD 3,750.45
PALACIOS 2,003.33
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SANCRISTOBAL | PORTUGALETE 2,189.51
SAN CRISTOBAL 22,995.27
SAN GUILLERMO 15,238.22
SANTURCE 464.45
SOLEDAD 10,336.57
SUARDI 15,575.29
VILLA SARALEGUI 7,865.90
VILLA TRINIDAD 9,785.97
SANAVIERTI  ALEIANDRA 867328
CACIQUE ARIACAIQUIN 916.23
COLONIA DURAN 3,098.37
LA BRAVA 1,551.55
ROMANG 13,378.16
SAN JAVIER 20,890.78
SANJERONIVOII  AROCENA 471931
BARRANCAS 11,492.50
BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN 6,801.74
CAMPO PIAGGIO 1,958.33
CASALEGNO 2,208.92
CENTENO 12,238.11
CORONDA 29,792.28
DESVIO ARIJON 4,841.96
DIAZ 5,937.88
GABOTO 5,077.56
GALVEZ 42,999.82
GESSLER 3,400.14
IRIGOYEN 3,796.34
LARRECHEA 2,380.11
LOMA ALTA 2,231.87
LOPEZ 5,569.93
MACIEL 9,772.73
MONJE 6,404.67
SAN EUGENIO 1,073.30
SAN FABIAN 3,530.74
SAN GENARO 24,258.85
CAYASTACITO 2,150.69
COLONIA DOLORES 809.46
ESTHER 841.23
GOBERNADOR CRESPO 8,717.40
LA CAMILA 1,173.00
LA CRIOLLA 5,419.04
LA PENCA Y CARAGUATA 2,418.93
MARCELINO ESCALADA 5,582.28
NARE 2,559.23
PEDRO GOMEZ CELLO 3,183.08
RAMAYON 5,646.70
SAN BERNARDO- DPTO SAN JUSTO 1,424.48
SAN JUSTO 50,670.40
SAN MARTIN NORTE 2,346.58
SILVA 3,580.15
VERA Y PINTADO 3,342.79
VIDELA 8,037.08
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SANEORENZON  ALDAO-DPTO SAN LORENZO 3,563.39
CAPITAN BERMUDEZ 66,435.97
CARCARA#A 39,849.71
CORONEL ARNOLD 9,520.37
FRAY LUIS BELTRAN 22,300.83
FUENTES 18,072.44
LUIS PALACIOS 16,200.91
PUERTO GENERAL SAN MARTIN 76,449.28
PUJATO 17,840.38
RICARDONE 10,988.66
ROLDAN 55,658.52
SAN JERONIMO SUD 10,606.58
SAN LORENZO 147,271.27
TIMBUES 21,949.64
VILLA MUGUETA 20,954.31
SANMARTIN  CA#ADAROSQUIN 11,296.61
CARLOS PELLEGRINI 17,539.48
CASAS 4,536.66
CASTELAR 3,245.73
COLONIA BELGRANO 4,262.23
CRISPI 4,282.53
EL TREBOL 30,415.25
LANDETA 7,002.04
LAS BANDURRIAS 2,080.98
LAS PETACAS 5,876.12
LOS CARDOS 10,630.41
MARIA SUSANA 14,323.19
PIAMONTE 14,604.67
SAN JORGE 40,612.97
SAN MARTIN DE LAS ESCOBAS 8,428.86
SASTRE 15,384.70
TRAILL 1,932.74
VERAN A #ADA OMBU 1,550.49
CALCHAQUI 19,157.78
FORTIN OLMOS 4,876.37
GARABATO 2,136.57
GOLONDRINA 2,063.33
INTIYACO 2,374.81
LA GALLARETA 5,492.28
LOS AMORES 2,394.23
MARGARITA 9,797.44
TARTAGAL 2,943.95
TOBA 1,507.43
VERA 27,522.77
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